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1. Accounting Club Gracelyn Ophar 

318-762-3902 
gracelynophar@gmail.com 

Morsheda Hassan 
318-274-2741 
hassanm@gram.edu 

To offer fun and informative activities 
to introduce members to the 
accounting and business fields and to 
promote communication and 
professional networking among 
Grambling accounting and business 
students 

2. Adventist Youth 
Fellowship 

Gracelyn Ophar  
gracelynophar@gmail.com 
318-762-3902 

Lane Elien  
Lanee@gram.edu 
318.274.2123 

To share the everlasting gospel of Jesus’ 
love as in the three angel messages of 
Revelation 14 to Grambling State 
University and the world 

3. Alpha Phi Omega Jakarie Ceasar 
318.855.9299 
jakarieceasar@yahoo.com  

Tanisha Cousby 
318.274.3133 
cousbyt@gram.edu  

To assemble college students in a 
national service fraternity in fellow of 
principles, to develop leadership skills 
promote  friendship, service to 
humanity. 

4. Art Guild 
 

Javanah Barnes 
630258-3824 
Javanah1996@gmail.com  

Mr. Rodrecas Davis 
161DH 222PAC 
318-274-2201 
davisr@gram.edu 

Spread creativity and the arts  around 
GSU 

5. Beta Gamma Sigma Chanel Douglas 
318-497-0256 
Uniquedouglas97@yahoo.com 

Dr. Morsheda Hassan 
318-255-1491 or X2741 

Honorary society for students’ 
achievement in business school and is 
accredited by Association to Advance 
Colleges and Schools of Business(AACSB 
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6. Biology Club Alaina Pacquette  
318-243-9756 
alainapacquette@gmail.com 

Hung Tat T. Leung  
318-274-6269 
 leungh@grma.edu 

To create a community for biology 
majors and enthusiasts to network and 
aid each other 

7. Carter G Woodson 
History Club 

Lescia Valmond 
318-497-3165 
lvalmond@gsumail.gram.edu  

Mr. Edward Holt 
318-274-6418 
holte@gram.edu  

Promotion of the student and in-depth 
understanding of history . 

8. Catholic Student 
Organization 

Devon Williams 
318-278-5041 
Dwill167@gsumail.gram.edu  

Fernando Azouz 
azouzf@gram.edu 
6571 

Association of Catholic students 

9. Council of Presidents TBA Mrs. Charlette Favors 
favorsc@gram.edu 
318-274-3334 

The Student Organization Council of 
Presidents (SOCOP) serves as a 
programming and advisory group for all 
student organizations. The function of 
the council will be to identify current 
and future needs of student 
organizations and provide for those 
needs through programs, services, 
representation, and communication 

10. Chemistry Club Kairie Burke 
832.723.4155 
kairiburke@yahoo.com  

Kevin Robinson 
318.274.2783 
robersonk@gram.edu 

To advance the broader chemistry 
enterprise and practitioners for the 
benefit of Earth and its people 
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11. Earl Lester Cole 
Honors College 

Printess Smiley 
prentisssmiley@hotmail.com  
318-557-9690 

Dr. Ellen Smiley 
smileye@gram.edu 
3182742114 

Designed to  challenge academically 

gifted students with additional 

intellectual and unique education 

experiences 

12. Grambling Aspiring 
Educators (LAE) 

Irene Ledet 
318-550-5868 
iledet@gsumail.gram.edu 

Dr. Elaine Foster  
318-274-7715 
fostere@gram.edu 
Dr. Danielle Williams 
X7715  

To provide support for future 

educators while in school and 

transitioning into their first year of 

teaching 

13. Favrot Student Union 
Board 

 Ms. Sharon Perkins 
perkinss@gram.edu 
3182746115 

To provide students with leadership 

opportunities to develop and 

implement program activities 

14. Floyd Sandle Players Artemio Shofield 
Monroe, LA 
318-245-7721 
artemioschofield@gmail.com 

David Kaul 
Kauld@gram.edu  
3182742571 

To better and welcome the community 
into the world of visual arts 

15. Georgia Club Elisabeth Bennett  
229-894-9170 
elisabethsimone98@gmail.com 

Ca’Netta General  
561-951-1663 
generalc@gram.edu 

To gather the Georgia residents to 
fellowship. Community Service, 
educational reasons 

16. Gemini Club Adairre Wilson 
602-516-0985 
adairrew@gmailo.com 
 

Ms. Connie Thomason 
318-512-2500 
thomasonc@gram.edu  

Social club for members how meet the 
requirement 
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17. HCASC 
Honda Quiz Bowl Team 

Trenton Hodge Charlette Favors 
318-274-3334 
favorsc@gram.edu 

To support the Honda Quiz Bowl Team 
 
 

18. International Student 
Organization 

Casey Henry 
321-440-9090 
Staiche.joseph@gmail.com 
  

Dr.Lemy Okoma 
318-274-3127 
akomal@gram.edu  
 

To support international students at 
GSU 

19. Kappa Delta Pi- 
International Honor 
Society of Education  

LaKithia Simon 
832-659-9883 
Lakithia66@gmail.com 

A.K. Nurhussan  
318-274-2500 
nur@grm.edu 
 

Kappa Delta Pi encourages high 
professional, intellectual, and personal 
standards and recognizes outstanding 
contribution to education 

20. Kappa Kappa Psi 
Epsilon Rho Chapter 
 

Larry Green  
318-990-9177 
larrygreen@gmail.com 

 Michael D. Hendrix 
hendrixm@gram.edu  
314-577-3914 

Kappa Kappa Psi is a co-educational 
fraternal organization that advances 
college and university bands for the 
benefit of its members 

21. Kurvy Kweens 

Suspended Advisor  

Zoe Lamar 

3185333455 

Zbmar80@gmail.com 

Tundra Turner 

318-274-4763 

turnert@gram.edu 

To uplift the curvy woman behind the 
confident woman she was meant to be 

22. Management Club 
 

Marquise Bethea 
mbethea1@gsumail.gram.edu 
318.499.8903 
 
 

Dr. Augustine Dzathor 
318-274-6128 
zathora@gram.edu  

To develop a better understanding and 
appreciation for business management 
and promote beneficial relationship 
among students 
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23. Midwest Association  Ja’Breah Norris 
318.598.2892 
JaBreah.Norris@gmail.com  

Cecil Holt 
318-274-6095 
holtc@gram.edu 

 

24. NAACP Savannah Charles 
281-780-2931 
savannahrcharles@gmail.com  

Kindrell Plains 
318-274-3622 
plainsk@gram.edu   

To ensure the political, educational and 
social equality of all persons. 

25. National Association of 
Black Accountants 
(NABA) 

Sherdica C. Moses 
318-957-0628 
Sherdica_moses@hotmail.com 

Quaneshia Armstrong 
Quanet8@hotmail.com 
X6288 

To guide students along the career path 
they have chosen. To expose them to 
different aspects of the field and show 
what is to be expected 

26. National Association of 
Blacks in Criminal 
Justice 

Andra Richards 
318-837-2518 
Gsunabcj94@gmail.com   

Mr.  Lurie Thomason 
318-274-3314 
318-237-4427 
Thomason1@gram.edu 

To improve the administration of 
criminal justice, and equal justice for 
black and minorities  

27. National Organization 
for Blacks in Chemistry 
and Chemical Engineers 
(NOBCChE) 

Kairie Burke 
832.723.4155 
kairiburke@yahoo.com  

Kevin Robinson 
318.274.2783 
robersonk@gram.edu  

Assist black and other minority students 
and professionals in fully realizing their 
academic potential  

28. National Society of 
Black Engineers (NSBE) 

Imani Lawson 
510-804-4889  
imanilaawson@gmail.com 
 

Mr. Lane Elien 
318-274-2123 
lainee@gram.edu  

Promote the success of student in 
STEM majors 

29. National Society of 
Leadership and Success 

Bernard Penn 
9856291023 
Bernard_penn@yahoo.com  

Dr. Steve A. Favors 
318-274-2303 
favors@gram.edu  

To build better leaders who make a 
better world. 
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30. Omega Tau Pi Service 
Sorority 
Beta Chapter 

 

Kamyri Jefferson 
 3185423654 
Kamyri.jefferson@yahoo.com  
 

Ms. Tundra Turner 
turnert@gram.edu 
318-274-4763 

To serve women, children and the 
elderly in the community as well as 
upholding the sisterhood 

31. Order of Black Beauties Deandria Moss 
318.278.2951 
Deandriamoss15@gmail.com    

Tisha Lincoln 
318-274-5379 
lincolnt@gmail.com 

To serve on-off campus 

32. Phi Alpha National Soc. 
Work Honor Society 

Courtney Jackson 
225-503-8817 
cjacksonneol@gmail.com  

Xavier Henson 
318-349-2091 
hensonx@gam.edu  

Provide network for social work 
students 

33. Phi  Mu Alpha Caleb Deal 
281-323-2034 
Cldeal03@gmail.com 

Dr. Joseph Henry 
318-274-5555 
henryj@gram.edu 

To  

34. Pinkie C. Wilkerson Pre-
law society 

Jerome Cathern 
414-659-6743 
Jerome.cathren@gmail.com   

Mr.  Lurie Thomason 
318-274-3314 
318-237-4427 
Thomason1@gram.edu 

To prepare students to become law 
professionals 

35. President’s Leadership 
Initiative 

Javonte’ Mims 
318.974.0907 
Revdeadeye03@yahoo.com  
 

Mrs. Beverly Hill Hercules 
Title III Director 
X6448 

Departmental leadership initiative 

36. Psychology and 
Sociology Club 

Sydney A. Jackson 
501-264-2443 
sydneyajackwson@yahoo.com   

Cheryl Nickerson 
318-274-2235 
nickersonc@gram.edu  

The purpose of club is provide an 
informative and interesting outlook on 
both fields, and serve as a meeting 
ground for Psy-Soci students 
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37. Sigma Alpha Iota Music 
Fraternity 
Eta Zeta 

 Teshia Lincoln 
318-426-1559 
Teshialincoln2@yahoo.com   

To encourage nurture and support the 
art of music 

38.  Society of 
Distinguished Black 
Women (DBW) 

Shaherazaad LuQman  
720.877.5330 
Shaywilliams953@gmail.com 
 

Chasity Grant 
318.243.0761 
grantc@gram.edu  
 

To promote achievement of all African 
Americans.  To promote unity, 
community service, scholarship 
maintenance, political awareness 

39. St. Luke Episcopal 
Canterbury Ministry 

Staiche Joseph 
318-514-856 
Staiche.joseph@gmail.com  

Dr.Lemy Okoma 
318-274-3127 
akomal@gram.edu  
Fernando Azouz 
azouzf@gram.edu 
 

Sunday prayer and fellowship to 
cultivate faith and friendship 

40. Strut LA Modeling 
Troup 

 Thomas Preston 
702-589-4542 
tpreston23@yahoo.com 
 

Beatrice McKinsey 
318-274-4488 
mckinseyb@gram.edu   

Provide necessary training to models of 
all nationalities empowering each 
model.  

41. Student Council of 
Presidents 

TBA Charlette Favors 
favorsc@gram.edu 
X3334 

To support student organizations 
through administrative efforts 

42. Student Veterans 
Organization  

Chanel U. Douglas 
318-497-0256 
Uniquedouglas597@yahoo.com 

Greg W. Ludley 
318-274-6136 
Greg.ludley@gram.edu 

To provide a vehicle by which 
Grambling State University veteran 
students can become productive 
members of the university and 
surrounding community at large 
through civic action and service while 
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maintaining high academic and moral 
standards consistent to that of their 
respective armed services branch   

43. Tau Beta Sigma 
National Honorary 
Band Sorority 
Zeta Mu 

Lexia Thomas 
601.335.1228 
Lexiathomas2U16@gmail.com   

Niikole Roebuck 
318-274-2682 
Roebuckn@gram.edu  

Assist students toward musical 
excellence 

44. Tigerettes Jahnta Tate  
509-231-2586 
tatejahnta@gmail.com 

Courtnie Owens 
318-274-2185 
owensc@gram.edu  

Dance team 

45. True Life Change  Shandria Patrick 
251-282-6463 
Spatric1@gsumail.gram.edu  

Amber Sheridan 
318-274-6269 
sheridana@gram.edu  

Change men and women through 
effective teachings of the Bible; lesson 
plans geared toward everyday life 
struggles. 

46. United African 
American Men 
Genesis Chapter 

 Larry Short, II 
985-981-7146 
larryshortIII@gmail.com  

Kenneth Ruffin 
318-274-6108 
ruffink@gram.edu 

To enhance ideals and principals of 
each individual, to nurture spirit of 
friendship, to achieve and maintain a 
great level of excellence while striving 
to obtain a c common vision of unity. 

47. Upsilon Phi Upsilon 
Beta Chapter I 

Ronnie Brokenberry 
318-918-5573 
brokenberryronnie@yahoo.com  
 

Kindrell Plains 
318-274-3622 
plainsk@gram.edu   

A ministry focused on assisting students 
in the development of their faith 
through participation in Biblical studies, 
fellowship events, mission, outreach 
and service. 

mailto:Roebuckn@gram.edu
mailto:tatejahnta@gmail.com
mailto:owensc@gram.edu
mailto:Spatric1@gsumail.gram.edu
mailto:sheridana@gram.edu
mailto:larryshortIII@gmail.com
mailto:ruffink@gram.edu
mailto:brokenberryronnie@yahoo.com
mailto:plainsk@gram.edu


Student Organizations Spring 2020 Roster 

Organization President Advisor Purpose 

    

 

48. Video Game Animi 
Cosplay Club 

Nia Myles 
225. 239.9168 
Nmyles0982@gmail.com 

Mr. Rodrecas Davis 
318-274-2201 
davisro@gram.com 

Indulge in modern culture of media 
such as anime, video games and cosplay 

49. Windy City Club Cyanne Smith 
708.953.0106 
Cyannes523@gmail.com  

Carlton Hamlin 
Carlton_hamlin@yahoo.com  

 

50. Women of 
Empowerment  

Jazmine Cyprian 
619-733-9353 
Jazminecyp@aol.com 
 

Mrs. Tundra Turner 
Turnertgram.edu 
318-274-4763 
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GSU National Pan Hellenic 
Council 

Taylor Graham 
773.639.0423 
 
  

Kindrell Plains 
318-274-3622 
plainsk@gram.edu 

Represents the interest of Nine 
members of the NPHC, AKA, AFA, DST, 
IPT, KAP, OPP, PBS 

SGR, SPB 

1. Alpha Kappa Alpha 
 

Alianndra Williams 
318-294-3301 
Aliandrawilliams20@gmail.com    

Mrs. Sharon Perkins 
318-274-6114 
persinss@gram.edu   

To cultivate and encourage high 
scholastic and ethical standards, 
promote unity and friendship among 
college women, to study and help 
alleviate problems 

2. Alpha Phi Alpha 
Delta Sigma 

Major Woods 
916-613-5261 
woodsmajor@gmail.com  

Kindrell Plains 
318-436-8131 
plainsk@gram.edu 

Develop leaders, promote brotherhood 
and academic excellence 

3. Delta Sigma Theta 
Delta Iota 

Ajaya Miller 
318-415-8221 
Arc21416@gmail.com  

 
Dr. Jacqueline Garrison 
318-274-3300 
garrisonj@gram.edu  
 

To promote educational development, 
international awareness and 
involvement, physical and mental 
health, political awareness and 
involvement 

4. Iota Phi Theta 
Epsilon Delta 

Jordan Davis 
318-547-3871 
Jdavis5690@gmail.comk  

Mr. Alfredo Morelos 
281-660-0951 
morelosa@gram.edu  

To develop and perpetuate scholarship, 
leadership, citizenship, fidelity, and 
brotherhood among men 
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5. Kappa Alpha Psi 
Gamma Psi 

Anthony Gaston 
804-432-9579 
Adg.gatson4@gmail.com 

Dr. Gavin Hamms 
hammsg@gram.edu 
318-274-3358 

To encourage honorable achievement 
in all fields of endeavor 

6. Omega Psi Phi 
Gamma Gamma  

James Jackson, Jr 
7735177592 
Jamesjacksonjr6696@yahoo.com  

Dr. Generique Stewart 
stewartg@gram.edu 
318-274-2783 

To better the community by providing 
quality community service 

7. Phi Beta Sigma 
Xi Chapter 

Evan Chambers 
469-397-7471 
lobroadenaux@gmail.com  

Ms. Vernita Young 
931-529-4617 
youngv@gram.edu  

Culture of service and service for 
humanity 

8. Sigma Gamma Rho 
Beta Omega 

Yolantae Dillon 
985-517-0115 
dillomtaetae@gmail,.com 
 

Ms. Gabrel Wesley 
318-274-3166 
wesleyg@gmail.com  

Enhance the quality of life within the 
community through public service, 
leadership development and education 
of youth are the hallmarks of the 
organizations programs and activities. 

Zeta Phi Beta 
Psi Beta 

Aneisha Bell 
228-861-5742 
Aneisha.bell@gmail.com  
 

Ms. Vernita Young 
931-529-4617 
youngv@gram.edu  

To emanate scholarship, service, 
sisterly love and finer womanhood 
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